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Cocktails Non-alcoholic cocktails
Cosmopolitan €1195 Seedlip Giz Fizz (3) €995
Vodka, Cointreau, squeezed Seedlip gin, squeezed lemon juice,
lime juice & cranberry juice ice cubes, soda water & egg white
Espresso Martini €11.95 Fragola Strawberry Daiquiri €795
Vodka, coffee liqueur, Fresh strawberries, orange juice,
sugar syrup & espresso coffee crushed ice, strawberry syrup &

squeezed lime
Lemon Drop Martini €11.95

Vodka, Cointreau, sugar syrup
& squeezed lemon juice

Mojito €1195

Bacardi, fresh mint leaves, mint syrup,
squeezed lime juice, sugar syrup,
crushed ice & soda water

Passion Fruit Martini (12) €13.50

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur,
squeezed lime juice, vanilla syrup,
prosecco & fresh passion fruit

Strawberry Daiquiri €13.50

Bacardi, Cointreau, strawberry syrup,
crushed ice, fresh strawberries &
squeezed lime juice

mossco Sour (3,5 8,12) €13.50

Bourbon whiskey, Disaronno,
squeezed lemon juice, sugar syrup,
Angostura Bitter, egg white,
lemon twist & ice cubes

Allergens Index
1- Gluten, 2 - Crustaceans, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya Beans, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts,
9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc
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Grape

White Wine

Loureiro, Arinto,

Escapada Vinho Verde (12 Trajadura e

Avesso

Terre Forti Pinot Grigio 12) Pino Grigio
Chalk Hill Blue Semillon
A 3 Sauvignon
SemillonSauvignon Blanc (1) Bleme
Morgan Bay (12) Chardonnay
Villa Huesgen Riesling (12) Riesling
Pazo Cilleiro m2) Albarino

Zahel Gruner Veltliner DAC S Veldimes,

Chardonnay

Sancerre Les Pierres Sauvignon
Blanches Quincy (12) Blanc
Rosé Wine
Les Petite Jamelles (2 Grenache
Sparkling Wine
Moet & Chandon
Champagne () Brut
Champagne Pannier Brut
Colle del Principe @2 Prosecco

A Snipe
Colle del Principe (2 Prosecco

Origin

Portugal

Italy

South
Australia

California

Germany

Spain

Austria

Sancerre
France

France

France

France

Italy

Italy

Measures

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Class (175ml

Bottle (750ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Bottle (370ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Snipe (200ml)

Price

€28.00
€6.90

€31.00
€750

€31.00
€7.50

€39.50
€9.90

€36.00
€8.90

€41.00

€43.00

€55.00

€32.50
€8.00

€135.00

€60.00

€37.00

€13.50
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Red Wine

Villa San Martino IGT (12)

Michel Torino
"Coleccion" (12)

Rhythm & Rhyme (12)

Les Jemelles (12)

Opi (12)

Morgan Bay Cellars (12)

Rioja Palacios Remondo
"La Vendimia" (12)

Chateau Puynard (12)
"The Steps"
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GCrape

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Merlot

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Garnacha
& Tempranillo

Merlot &
Cabernet
Sauvignon

Origin

Italy

Argentina

South
Australia

France

Argentina

California
Rioja
Spain

Bordeaux
France

Allergens Index
1- Gluten, 2 - Crustaceans, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya Beans, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts,
9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

@

Measures

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)
Glass (175ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Bottle (750ml)

Price

€29.00
€6.90

€30.00
€7.00

€36.00
€8.70

€36.00
€8.70

€35.00
€8.50

€39.50
€990
€43.00

€61.00
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Bitters, Vermouth & Port Wine
Aperol (12)

Campari (12)

Martini Extra Dry (12)

Martini Bianco (12)

Martini Rosso (12)

Port Wine Ruby Osborne (12)

Port Wine Tawny Sandman (12)

Gin

Tanqueray N 10 (English)
Monkey 47 (German)
Hendricks (Scotland)

Bombay Sapphire (English)
Seedlip Garden Gin Non-Alcoholic (English)
Dingle (Irish)

Beefeater Pink (English)
Gordons (English)

Ha'Penny Gin (Irish)

Method & Madness (Irish)
Jackfords Pink Strawberry (Irish)
Jackfords Gin (Irish)

Boatyard Old Tom Gin (Irish)

Beefeater Pink Gin (English)
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Alc. %

1%

25%

15%

15%

15%

19.5%

19.5%

47.3%

47%

41.4%

40%

0%

42.5%

37.5%

37.5%

41%

43%

37.5%

41%

41%

37.5%

Measures

35.5ml

35.5ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

Price

€6.00

€6.00

€5.50

€5.50

€550

€6.50

€8.50

€790

€12.50

€750

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€700

€575

€6.00

€790

€700

€700

€6.50

CviAfe s
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Mixers — Alc. 0%

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Elderflower
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Cognac
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy V.S.

Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi Coconut

Captain Morgan’s Spiced
Sea Dog Jamaica (Dark rum)
Havana Club 7 year old

Zacapa Cent 23
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200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

Alc. %

40%

40%

37.5%

35%

35%

37.5%

40%

40%

Measures

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

Price

€10.50

€6.90

€550

€6.00

€575

€575

€750

€11.50
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Alc. % Measures Price
Irish Whiskey
Midleton Very Rare 40% 35.5ml €29.00
Red Spot 15 year old 46% 35.5ml €19.50
Green Spot 12 year old 40% 35.5ml €950
Red Breast 12 year old 40% 35.5ml €10.50
Roe & Co 45% 355ml €8.50
Teeling Small Batch 46% 35.5ml €6.50
Teeling Single Malt 46% 35.5ml €850
Connemara Single Malt 40% 35.5ml €6.50
Bushmills Black Bush 40% 355ml €6.50
Bushmills Original 40% 35.5ml €575
Jameson Black Barrel 40% 355ml €9.00
Jameson Red Seal 40% 35.5ml €550
Powers John Lane 12 year old 40% 35.5ml €12.50
Powers 40% 35.5ml €550
Pearse Lyons Distillers' Choice 40% 25.5m| £9.00

12 year old

Allergens Index

1- Gluten, 2 - Crustaceans, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya Beans,
7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds,

12 - Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc
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230309THO1_Mossco_NewDrinksMenu_A5_V08.indd 7 @ 18/04/2023 11:29:23



American Whiskey

Jack Daniel's
Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101

Scotch Whiskey

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 year old

Talisker 10 year old

Macallan Amber

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco

Olmeca Tequila

Vodkas
Absolut Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Boatyard Vodka (Irish Vodka)

Grey Goose

Allergens Index

Alc. %

40%

45%

50.5%

40%

45.8%

40%

38%

40%

40%

37.5%

40%

41%

40%

Measures

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

1- Gluten, 2 - Crustaceans, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya Beans,
7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds,

12 - Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc
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Price

€5.50

€7.00

€995

€9.00

€10.00

€950

€8.50

€6.50

€570

€5.70

€590

€6.90

€8.50
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Liquors

Archers Schnapps Peach
Baileys (7)

Disaronno (56,7 8)
Drambuie (9)

Grand Marnier

Irish Mist (12)

Kahlua

Malibu

Mickey Finn - Apple Sour
Sambuca Luxardo
Limoncello Luxardo
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Jagermeister
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Alc. %

18%

17%

28%

40%

40%

35%

20%

21%

15%

38%

27%

20%

35%

20%

35%

Measures

35.5ml

35.5ml

355ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

355ml

35.5ml

35.5ml

Price

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€6.50

€590

€550

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€550

€5.50

€6.00

€550

€6.00
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Craft Beers
Founder All Day IPA (Bottle) (1)

Hope Handsome Jack IPA (Can) (1)
Hope Underdog Lager (Can) (1)
Lagunitas IPA (Bottle) (1)

Sierra Nevada Ale (Bottle) (1)

WH Little Fawn - Session IPA (Can)
WH Ninth Wave - New World Pale Ale (Can)
WH Phantom - Hazy IPA (Can)

WH Magic Mist - Juicy Pale Ale (Can)

Bottle Beers
Budweiser (1)

Coors Light (1)
Corona (1)
Heineken (1)
Heineken 0.0 ()
Peroni (1)

Gluten Free Peroni

Pint Bottles of Cider

Pint Bottle Bulmers (12)
Pint Bottle Bulmers Light (12)
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (12)

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits (12)

Stone Well Non-Alcoholic
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Alc. %

4.7%

6.6%

4.8%

6.2%

6.9%

42%

5.4%

4.0%

5.0%

4.3%

4.3%

4.5%

4.3%

0.0%

4.7%

51%

4.5%

4.5%

4.0%

4.0%

0.0%

Measures

355ml
440ml
440ml
355ml
350ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

440ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

355ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

568ml

568ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

Price

€6.90

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€5.00

€6.00

€720

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€6.50
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Draught Beer

Guinness ()

WH Little Fawn Session IPA
Tiger ()

Hope Hop On Session IPA ()
Coors Light ()

Heineken ()

Moretti ()

Cider on Draught

Orchard Thieves (12)

Alc. %

4.2%

42%

4.3%

4.3%

4.3%

4.3%

4.6%

4.5%

Allergens Index
1- Gluten, 2 - Crustaceans, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya Beans, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts,
9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc
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Measures

500ml
250ml

500ml
355ml

500ml
355ml

500ml
355ml

500ml
250ml

500ml
250ml

500ml
250ml

500ml
250ml

Price

€6.10
€330

€6.70
€4.00

€6.90
€370

€6.70
€4.00

€6.20
€3.50

€6.20
€3.50

€6.90
€370

€6.50
€3.50
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Mineral Bottles Coffee / Decaf Coffee

Coke €330 Americano

Diet Coke €330 Espresso

Coke Zero €3.30 Double Espresso
Fanta Orange €330 Cappuccino
Fanta Lemon €3.30 Latte

Sprite Zero €330 Flat White
Britvic Orange €350 Hot Chocolate
Britvic Cranberry €3.50

Britvic Tomato €350

Ginger Beer €490

Sparkling Water 330ml €280 .
Special Coffees
Sparkling Water 750ml €550

il Irish Coffee (7) €895
Still Water 330m! €280 Irish whiskey, brown sugar,

. coffee & cream
Still Water 750m €550

Bailey's Coffee (7) €895
Bailey's, coffee & cream

French Coffee (7) €895
Cognac, brown sugar,

Tea coffee & cream

Camomile Kalua Coffee (7) €895

Kalua, brown sugar,

g coffee & cream
Peppermint

Italian Coffee (5,7, 8) €895

Disaronno (Amaretto),
brown sugar, coffee & cream

Green Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Hot Whiskey €895

Breakfast Tea Irish whiskey, brown sugar, cloves,
lemon wedge & hot water

Decaf Tea Hot Port (12) €895

Ruby Port, brown sugar,
lemon wedge, cloves & hot water
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